
Which of the top 10 have you read?

Don Quixote
Alice’s Adventures in 
Wonderland
The Adventures of 
Huckleberry Finn
The Adventures of 
Tom Sawyer

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Treasure Island
Pride and Prejudice
Wuthering Heights
Jane Eyre
Moby Dick
The Scarlet Letter
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